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Women / 3 / Jr C

Session: A05

Num Name

Gym

AARank

Jordyn MacDonald539
Palmers

9.500 9.700 9.3259.625 38.150
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Katie Caballes506
Fox Valley

9.525 9.300 9.2759.375 37.475
2 3T 3 2 2 

2 

Kenna Reed549
Highland Park

9.275 9.550 8.8509.350 37.025
8T 2 4 7 3 

3 

Brooklyn Lamar510
Fox Valley

9.375 9.275 9.1509.050 36.850
5 6 6 3 4 

4 

Harper Pittl541
Palmers

9.350 8.725 9.0259.600 36.700
6T 10 2 4 5 

5 

Sydney Genser546
Highland Park

9.350 9.300 8.7259.075 36.450
6T 3T 5 9 6 

6 

MacKenna Wells520
Goldens

9.575 9.075 8.8758.675 36.200
1 7 9 6 7 

7 

Penny Black552
R & B

9.125 9.025 8.9258.725 35.800
11 8 8 5 8 

8 

Emme Zabel535
KIAGA

9.275 9.300 8.5008.550 35.625
8T 3T 10 10 9 

9 

Harper Newman559
KIAGA

9.275 8.750 8.2508.850 35.125
8T 9 7 11 10 

10 

Izabela Bielanski554
Romeoville

9.425 8.350 8.8258.500 35.100
4 11 11 8 11 

11 

Olivia Meyer518
Goldens

8.850 7.650 7.0007.525 31.025
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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